
Prices include delivery on orders over £150434

HEAVY DUTY EUROBENCHES Our expert says

For seriously heavy work!

A range of fully welded 
workbenches fabricated from high 
quality mild steel sections. 
Framework construction is heavy 
duty pattern  – 45 x 45 x 3 section 
with 50mm sq. tube leg frames. 
Standard height 840mm (760mm 
and 920mm also available).

• 1200kg SWL UDL. 
• Colour choice: dark grey frame 

with grey, green, red or blue 
drawer and cupboard doors.

LOWER STEEL SHELVES
REF 

BXLS1206XXXX 
BXLS1207XXXX 
BXLS1209XXXX 
BXLS1506XXXX 
BXLS1507XXXX 
BXLS1509XXXX 
BXLS1806XXXX 
BXLS1807XXXX 
BXLS1809XXXX

PRICE 
 £119.79  
 £143.75  
 £143.75  
 £139.76  
 £165.05  
 £165.05  
 £159.72  
 £181.01  
 £181.01 

ACCESSORIES
REF 

BXRL1206XXXX 
BXRL1208XXXX 
BXRL1209XXXX 
BXRL1506XXXX 
BXRL1507XXXX 
BXRL1509XXXX 
BXRL1806XXXX 
BXRL1807XXXX 
BXRL1809XXXX 
BXVICEPLXXXX 

BXCU04051 
BXDR04021 
BXDR04043

Description 
Retaining lip for 1200 x 600mm bench 
Retaining lip for 1200 x 750mm bench 
Retaining lip for 1200 x 900mm bench 
Retaining lip for 1500 x 600mm bench 
Retaining lip for 1500 x 750mm bench 
Retaining lip for 1500 x 900mm bench 
Retaining lip for 1800 x 600mm bench 
Retaining lip for 1800 x 750mm bench 
Retaining lip for 1800 x 900mm bench 

Vice plate 
Cupboard 560 x 420 x 420 

Single drawer 220 x 420 x 420 
Triple drawer 435 x 420 x 420

PRICE 
 £70.55  
 £81.20  
 £90.52  
 £81.20  
 £90.52  
 £97.17  
 £90.52  
 £97.17  

 £107.81  
 £31.94  

 £271.53  
 £248.90  
 £427.26 

HEAVY DUTY 
EUROBENCHES

Our expert says

If you  
can't find a size 

that suits 
we'll make a  
bench to your  

exact spec

Basic Bench 
BASIC WORKBENCH

BEECH 
BJ841260BKXX 
BJ841275BKXX 
BJ841290BKXX 
BJ841560BKXX 
BJ841575BKXX 
BJ841590BKXX 
BJ841860BKXX 
BJ841875BKXX 
BJ841890BKXX

Size H x W x D mm 
840 x1200 x 600 
840 x 1200 x 750 
840 x 1200 x 900 
840 x 1500 x 600 
840 x 1500 x750 
840 x 1500 x 900 
840 x 1800 x 600 
840 x 1800 x 750 
840 x 1800 x 900

PRICE  
 £565.68  
 £602.96  
 £660.19  
 £725.41  
 £766.67  
 £839.87  
 £761.34  
 £841.21  
 £933.05 

LAMINATE 
BJ841260PKXX 
BJ841275PKXX 
BJ841290PKXX 
BJ841560PKXX 
BJ841575PKXX 
BJ841590PKXX 
BJ841860PKXX 
BJ841875PKXX 
BJ841890PKXX

PRICE  
 £561.69  
 £582.98  
 £648.21  
 £674.82  
 £725.41  
 £826.57  
 £722.74  
 £744.04  
 £858.50 

STEEL PLATE 
BJ841260SKXX 
BJ841275SKXX 
BJ841290SKXX 
BJ841560SKXX 
BJ841575SKXX 
BJ841590SKXX 
BJ841860SKXX 
BJ841875SKXX 
BJ841890SKXX

PRICE 
 £471.18  
 £525.76  
 £539.06  
 £541.73  
 £641.55  
 £654.86  
 £575.01  
 £674.82  
 £700.12 


