



HEAVY DUTY EUROBENCHES

A range of fully welded workbenches fabricated from high quality mild steel sections. Framework construction is heavy duty pattern — 45 x 45 x 3 section with 50mm sq. tube leg frames. Standard height 840mm (760mm and 920mm also available).

- 1200kg SWL UDL.
- Colour choice: dark grey frame with grey, green, red or blue drawer and cupboard doors.

Basic Bench

BASIC WORKBENCH								
Size H x W x D mm	STEEL PLATE	PRICE	BEECH	PRICE	LAMINATE	PRICE		
840 x1200 x 600	BJ841260SKXX	£471.18	BJ841260BKXX	£565.68	BJ841260PKXX	£561.69		
840 x 1200 x 750	BJ841275SKXX	£525.76	BJ841275BKXX	£602.96	BJ841275PKXX	£582.98		
840 x 1200 x 900	BJ841290SKXX	£539.06	BJ841290BKXX	£660.19	BJ841290PKXX	£648.21		
840 x 1500 x 600	BJ841560SKXX	£541.73	BJ841560BKXX	£725.41	BJ841560PKXX	£674.82		
840 x 1500 x750	BJ841575SKXX	£641.55	BJ841575BKXX	£766.67	BJ841575PKXX	£725.41		
840 x 1500 x 900	BJ841590SKXX	£654.86	BJ841590BKXX	£839.87	BJ841590PKXX	£826.57		
840 x 1800 x 600	BJ841860SKXX	£575.01	BJ841860BKXX	£761.34	BJ841860PKXX	£722.74		
840 x 1800 x 750	BJ841875SKXX	£674.82	BJ841875BKXX	£841.21	BJ841875PKXX	£744.04		
840 x 1800 x 900	BJ841890SKXX	£700.12	BJ841890BKXX	£933.05	BJ841890PKXX	£858.50		

LOWER STEEL SHELVES					
REF	PRICE				
BXLS1206XXXX	£119.79				
BXLS1207XXXX	£143.75				
BXLS1209XXXX	£143.75				
BXLS1506XXXX	£139.76				
BXLS1507XXXX	£165.05				
BXLS1509XXXX	£165.05				
BXLS1806XXXX	£159.72				
BXLS1807XXXX	£181.01				
BXLS1809XXXX	£181.01				



ACCESSORIES						
Description	REF	PRICE				
Retaining lip for 1200 x 600mm bench	BXRL1206XXXX	£70.55				
Retaining lip for 1200 x 750mm bench	BXRL1208XXXX	£81.20				
Retaining lip for 1200 x 900mm bench	BXRL1209XXXX	£90.52				
Retaining lip for 1500 x 600mm bench	BXRL1506XXXX	£81.20				
Retaining lip for 1500 x 750mm bench	BXRL1507XXXX	£90.52				
Retaining lip for 1500 x 900mm bench	BXRL1509XXXX	£97.17				
Retaining lip for 1800 x 600mm bench	BXRL1806XXXX	£90.52				
Retaining lip for 1800 x 750mm bench	BXRL1807XXXX	£97.17				
Retaining lip for 1800 x 900mm bench	BXRL1809XXXX	£107.81				
Vice plate	BXVICEPLXXXX	£31.94				
Cupboard 560 x 420 x 420	BXCU04051	£271.53				
Single drawer 220 x 420 x 420	BXDR04021	£248.90				
Triple drawer 435 x 420 x 420	BXDR04043	£427.26				

